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e e L ShootPony.com Results By Stage
Stage 1
Place CMSA Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout
1 334 Zane Chunn MM 1 18.366 0 18.366 1D $156.00
2 16887 Tyler Johnson MM 1 18.748 0 18.748 1D $130.00
3 12017 Taylor Harper MM 1 19.142 0 19.142 1D $104.00
4 5562 Brett Borkowski MM 1 19.273 0 19.273 1D $78.00
5 87 Kenda Lenseigne MM 1 19.357 0 19.357 1D $52.00
6 12635 Cole Salopek MM 1 19.4 0 19.4 1D
7 1296 Curt Moore MM 1 19.73 0 19.73 1D
8 15439 Chris Dye MM 1 19.747 0 19.747 1D
9 12436 Dale Schaefer MM 1 19.747 0 19.747 1D
10 5536 Jessica Emmons MM 1 20.002 0 20.002 1D
11 8690 Rachelle Henne MM 1 20.002 0 20.002 1D
12 13242 Don Evans MM 1 20.01 0 20.01 1D
13 15202 Julie Georgell AQHA 1 20.04 0 20.04 1D
14 11355 Kaley Salopek AQHA 1 20.163 0 20.163 1D
1 19397 Marshal Hagedorn MM 1 20.186 0 20.186 2D $134.00
2 10875 Christa Paterson MM 1 20.289 0 20.289 2D $112.00
3 11334 Kristen Daulton MM 1 20.318 0 20.318 2D $89.00
4 12968 Kenny Lawson MM 1 20.499 0 20.499 2D $67.00
5 9695 Troy Kerr MM 1 20.599 0 20.599 2D $45.00
6 15738 Jaci Rae Reisenauer AQHA 1 20.602 0 20.602 2D
7 17978 Steve Flint AQHA 1 20.604 0 20.604 2D
8 7782 Don Litvak AQHA 1 20.731 0 20.731 2D
9 4988 Jim Winnick MM 1 20.751 0 20.751 2D
10 7778 Cathy Litvak MM 1 20.799 0 20.799 2D
11 10108 Rick Carlson MM 1 20.885 0 20.885 2D
12 13547 Wayne Cordeiro MM 1 20.891 0 20.891 2D
13 19153 Ramiro Gonzalez MM 1 21.096 0 21.096 2D
14 18579 Cristina Sheehan MM 1 21.502 0 21.502 2D
1 18289 Danny Urness MM 1 21.603 0 21.603 3D $89.00
2 13715 Tammy Knopp MM 1 21.633 0 21.633 3D $74.00
3 16722 Avery Persch MM 1 21.969 0 21.969 3D $60.00
4 4641 Cheri Philippi MM 1 21.989 0 21.989 3D $45.00
5 12163 Ivan Gandrud MM 1 22.031 0 22.031 3D $30.00
6 9531 Kelly Myers MM 1 22.136 0 22.136 3D
7 17198 Mike Daniels MM 1 22.277 0 22.277 3D
8 17867 Randall Newsom MM 1 22.344 0 22.344 3D
9 14354 Mary Shue MM 1 22.471 0 22.471 3D
10 6397 Joel Ostrovsky MM 1 22.58 0 22.58 3D
11 9025 Vernon Shaw MM 1 23.181 0 23.181 3D
12 19557 Justin Benedict MM 1 23.326 0 23.326 3D
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Stage 1
CMSA

17900
20139
10165
17358
18697
19505
8340
15900
18699
20196
13112
19134
12805
3458
12434
15740
13079
12972
1409
8379
7270
11601
17901
3616
9499
10861
15008
14078
19574
17706
8691
6506
13931
14397
1726
18108
18698
9299
16721
14194
14196
3955
18015
19840

Rider

Jodi Kelly
Anissa Capps
Allen Watson
Bill Hendricks

Conrad Armstrong
Chrissy Lindahl
Ed Graham
Steve Kukowski
Jocelyn Armstrong
Bridget Joseph
Roger Collins
Paulette Benedict
Darien Ross
Dan Moore
Wendy Schaefer
Cali Jo Reisenauer
Frank Young
Dylan Lawson

mmy Billingsley - Hee

Laura Pikop
Teri High
Jamie Marshall
Ella Kelly
De Chapman
JD Graham
Jake Krohmer
Dwayne Savage
Nowell Shaw
Jenna Flumerfelt
Ali Cooper
Paulette Kiker
Jeanne' Davis
Selena Davis
Mark (Jr) Plowman
Dan Byrd
Kristie Tow
Harley Armstrong
Carrie Hirshberg
Rafe Persch
Mark Thompson
Taryn Thompson
Judy Moore
Jessica Van Lohn
Pierce Donoghue

Horse

MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
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Time
23.941
23.974
24.082
24.302
24.456
24.587

24.67
24.73
25.718
26.236
26.67
26.902
26.919
27.607
27.945
27.991
60
17.832
19.051
19.328
19.598
19.627
19.806
19.932
21.153
21.282
21.363
21.876
22.172
23.217
23.429
18.948
19.775
25.076
20.316
20.527
25.864
21.312
21.391
21.445
21.565
26.77
22.179
27.224

Penalty Total
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23.941
23.974
24.082
24.302
24.456
24.587
24.67
24.73
25.718
26.236
26.67
26.902
26.919
27.607
27.945
27.991
60
22.832
24.051
24.328
24.598
24.627
24.806
24.932
26.153
26.282
26.363
26.876
27.172
28.217
28.429
28.948
29.775
30.076
30.316
30.527
30.864
31.312
31.391
31.445
31.565
31.77
32.179
32.224
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D

Payout

$67.00
$56.00
$45.00
$33.00
$22.00



Stage 1

Place CMSA Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout
0 8645 Deana Miller MM 1 22.422 10 32.422 0
0 8760 Tamara Berezay MM 1 22.767 10 32.767 0
0 12859 Jessica Amos MM 1 20.73 15 35.73 0
0 17927 Erika Tippett MM 1 25.829 10 35.829 0
0 15099 Linda Clarke MM 1 33.038 10 43.038 0
0 18695 Will Armstrong MM 1 34.029 10 44.029 0
0 3615 Paul Chapman MM 1 21.444 30 51.444 0
0 10070 Riley Davis MM 1 26.965 25 51.965 0
0 18217 Corbin Davis MM 1 60 5 60 0
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Stage 2
CMSA

12972
334
87
17867
3615
5536
8379
3616
13242
11601
9299
19397
12436
16887
14397
16722
15008
1296
10875
1726
15439
12859
9025
11334
11355
17927
7778
8690
14078
12968
18108
19153
17978
16721
6397
19574
18289
15202
7782
17198
8760
18579
9531
8340

Rider

Dylan Lawson
Zane Chunn
Kenda Lenseigne
Randall Newsom
Paul Chapman
Jessica Emmons
Laura Pikop
De Chapman
Don Evans
Jamie Marshall
Carrie Hirshberg
Marshal Hagedorn
Dale Schaefer
Tyler Johnson
Mark (Jr) Plowman
Avery Persch
Dwayne Savage
Curt Moore
Christa Paterson
Dan Byrd
Chris Dye
Jessica Amos
Vernon Shaw
Kristen Daulton
Kaley Salopek
Erika Tippett
Cathy Litvak
Rachelle Henne
Nowell Shaw
Kenny Lawson
Kristie Tow
Ramiro Gonzalez
Steve Flint
Rafe Persch
Joel Ostrovsky
Jenna Flumerfelt
Danny Urness
Julie Georgell
Don Litvak
Mike Daniels
Tamara Berezay
Cristina Sheehan
Kelly Myers
Ed Graham

Horse

MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
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Time
11.892
12.023
12.285
12.498
12.508
12.867
12.956
13.009
13.193

13.24
13.289
13.365
13.372
13.373

13.68
13.684
13.691

13.73
13.767
13.894
13.904
13.905
13.917
13.935
13.993
13.996
14.035
14.131
14.209
14.245
14.258
14.262
14.424

14.5
14.599
14.621
14.622
14.672
14.696

14.8
15.124
15.155
15.165
15.274

Penalty Total
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11.892
12.023
12.285
12.498
12.508
12.867
12.956
13.009
13.193
13.24
13.289
13.365
13.372
13.373
13.68
13.684
13.691
13.73
13.767
13.894
13.904
13.905
13.917
13.935
13.993
13.996
14.035
14.131
14.209
14.245
14.258
14.262
14.424
14.5
14.599
14.621
14.622
14.672
14.696
14.8
15.124
15.155
15.165
15.274

1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D

Payout
$156.00
$130.00
$104.00

$78.00
$52.00

$134.00
$112.00
$89.00
$67.00
$45.00

$89.00
$74.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
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Stage 2
CMSA

4641
12163
12434
17706
19505
3955
17358
18698
19840
19134
20139
17900
3458
18699
12805
15099
18695
5562
18217
10070
14196
1409
9499
7270
10861
18015
4988
9695
10108
8645
13547
13931
15738
15900
8691
6506
17901
12635
13112
12017
14194
13715
14354
15740

Rider
Cheri Philippi
Ivan Gandrud
Wendy Schaefer
Ali Cooper
Chrissy Lindahl
Judy Moore
Bill Hendricks
Harley Armstrong
Pierce Donoghue
Paulette Benedict
Anissa Capps
Jodi Kelly
Dan Moore
Jocelyn Armstrong
Darien Ross
Linda Clarke
Will Armstrong
Brett Borkowski
Corbin Davis
Riley Davis
Taryn Thompson
mmy Billingsley - Hee
JD Graham
Teri High
Jake Krohmer
Jessica Van Lohn
Jim Winnick
Troy Kerr
Rick Carlson
Deana Miller
Wayne Cordeiro
Selena Davis
Jaci Rae Reisenauer
Steve Kukowski
Paulette Kiker
Jeanne' Davis
Ella Kelly
Cole Salopek
Roger Collins
Taylor Harper
Mark Thompson
Tammy Knopp
Mary Shue
Cali Jo Reisenauer

Horse

MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
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Time
15.458
15.569
16.128
16.503
16.954
17.027
17.073
17.105
17.215
17.902
17.949
18.146
18.703
18.912
19.299
20.301
24.847
12.717
12.891
12.924
13.569
13.586
13.663
13.719
13.747
13.768
13.858
13.925

13.97
14.097
14.257
14.273
14.657
15.833
16.658
12.439
12.885
13.088
18.239
13.474
14.015
14.154
15.244
20.552

Penalty Total
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15.458
15.569
16.128
16.503
16.954
17.027
17.073
17.105
17.215
17.902
17.949
18.146
18.703
18.912
19.299
20.301
24.847
17.717
17.891
17.924
18.569
18.586
18.663
18.719
18.747
18.768
18.858
18.925
18.97
19.097
19.257
19.273
19.657
20.833
21.658
22.439
22.885
23.088
23.239
23.474
24.015
24.154
25.244
25.552
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D

Payout

$67.00
$56.00
$45.00
$33.00
$22.00



Stage 2

Place CMSA Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout
0 19557 Justin Benedict MM 1 16.218 10 26.218 0
0 10165 Allen Watson MM 1 16.543 10 26.543 0
0 18697 Conrad Armstrong MM 1 17.893 10 27.893 0
0 13079 Frank Young MM 1 13.444 15 28.444 0
0 20196 Bridget Joseph MM 1 23.983 5 28.983 0



Place
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Stage 3
CMSA

12972
16887
334
87
6506
8379
11601
17867
1409
3615
19397
7270
13242
12968
15439
9499
13931
7782
8645
14397
5536
15738
17927
10875
14078
1726
15008
13547
14194
9025
7778
8760
17978
8690
15202
12163
17198
19153
18697
9531
8340
3458
1296
18699

Rider

Dylan Lawson
Tyler Johnson
Zane Chunn
Kenda Lenseigne
Jeanne' Davis
Laura Pikop
Jamie Marshall
Randall Newsom

mmy Billingsley - Hez

Paul Chapman
Marshal Hagedorn
Teri High
Don Evans
Kenny Lawson
Chris Dye
JD Graham
Selena Davis
Don Litvak
Deana Miller
Mark (Jr) Plowman
Jessica Emmons
Jaci Rae Reisenauer
Erika Tippett
Christa Paterson
Nowell Shaw
Dan Byrd
Dwayne Savage
Wayne Cordeiro
Mark Thompson
Vernon Shaw
Cathy Litvak
Tamara Berezay
Steve Flint
Rachelle Henne
Julie Georgell
Ivan Gandrud
Mike Daniels
Ramiro Gonzalez
Conrad Armstrong
Kelly Myers
Ed Graham
Dan Moore
Curt Moore
Jocelyn Armstrong

Horse

MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM

Time
9.896
10.557
10.57
10.798
11.037
11.04
11.092
11.169
11.378
11.456
11.467
11.616
11.841
11.974
12.005
12.097
12.394
12.47
12.578
12.621
12.644
12.685
12.709
12.712
12.748
12.777
12.836
12.921
13.245
13.256
13.285
13.591
13.625
13.745
13.761
13.918
13.926
14.142
14.183
14.285
14,783
16.16
16.197
16.419

Penalty Total

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

9.896
10.557
10.57
10.798
11.037
11.04
11.092
11.169
11.378
11.456
11.467
11.616
11.841
11.974
12.005
12.097
12.394
12.47
12.578
12.621
12.644
12.685
12.709
12.712
12.748
12.777
12.836
12.921
13.245
13.256
13.285
13.591
13.625
13.745
13.761
13.918
13.926
14.142
14.183
14.285
14.783
16.16
16.197
16.419

1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

Payout

$156.00
$130.00
$104.00
$78.00
$52.00

$134.00
$112.00
$89.00
$67.00
$45.00

$89.00
$74.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00

$67.00
$56.00
$45.00
$33.00
$22.00
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Stage 3
CMSA

19505
17900
14354
19840
20139
15099
4988
18695
12635
9299
12017
11355
10070
18289
13715
18579
11334
19574
4641
12436
19557
17358
12434
12805
3616
12859
3955
13079
9695
16721
6397
10165
15740
10861
18698
17706
15900
18217
13112
10108
17901
18015
16722
19134

Rider

Chrissy Lindahl
Jodi Kelly
Mary Shue

Pierce Donoghue
Anissa Capps
Linda Clarke
Jim Winnick

Will Armstrong

Cole Salopek

Carrie Hirshberg

Taylor Harper

Kaley Salopek
Riley Davis

Danny Urness

Tammy Knopp

Cristina Sheehan
Kristen Daulton
Jenna Flumerfelt
Cheri Philippi
Dale Schaefer
Justin Benedict
Bill Hendricks
Wendy Schaefer
Darien Ross
De Chapman
Jessica Amos
Judy Moore
Frank Young
Troy Kerr
Rafe Persch
Joel Ostrovsky
Allen Watson
Cali Jo Reisenauer
Jake Krohmer
Harley Armstrong
Ali Cooper
Steve Kukowski
Corbin Davis
Roger Collins
Rick Carlson
Ella Kelly
Jessica Van Lohn
Avery Persch
Paulette Benedict

Horse

MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM

Time
16.659
17.063
17.199
17.245
17.634
18.158
18.589
23.646
10.661

10.76
11.328
11.939
11.988
12.099
12.396

12.75
13.518
13.965
14.652
14.812
15.102
15.509
16.081

16.42
11.431
11.501
16.795
11.905
12.037
12.601
12.606
13.096
18.674
14.034
14.283
14.433
15.348
11.021
16.263
11.578
11.586
11.844
12.132

23.09

Penalty Total
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16.659
17.063
17.199
17.245
17.634
18.158
18.589
23.646
15.661
15.76
16.328
16.939
16.988
17.099
17.396
17.75
18.518
18.965
19.652
19.812
20.102
20.509
21.081
21.42
21.431
21.501
21.795
21.905
22.037
22.601
22.606
23.096
23.674
24.034
24.283
24.433
25.348
26.021
26.263
26.578
26.586
26.844
27.132
28.09
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Stage 3

Place CMSA Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout
0 8691 Paulette Kiker MM 1 13.89 15 28.89 0
0 18108 Kristie Tow MM 1 15.585 15 30.585 0
0 14196 Taryn Thompson AQHA 1 26.449 5 31.449 0
0 5562 Brett Borkowski MM 1 21.703 10 31.703 0
0 20196 Bridget Joseph MM 1 60 5 60 0
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Stage 4
CMSA

12972
87
3615
334
8379
17978
15008
19397
17867
5562
12436
12968
6506
18015
13242
7782
18579
7778
9299
4988
12859
9025
10861
11334
1726
16721
13547
8645
12635
14078
18108
19153
1296
5536
19557
10165
17198
9531
8760
17706
12434
18697
8340
20139

Rider

Dylan Lawson
Kenda Lenseigne
Paul Chapman
Zane Chunn
Laura Pikop
Steve Flint
Dwayne Savage
Marshal Hagedorn
Randall Newsom
Brett Borkowski
Dale Schaefer
Kenny Lawson
Jeanne' Davis
Jessica Van Lohn
Don Evans
Don Litvak
Cristina Sheehan
Cathy Litvak
Carrie Hirshberg
Jim Winnick
Jessica Amos
Vernon Shaw
Jake Krohmer
Kristen Daulton
Dan Byrd
Rafe Persch
Wayne Cordeiro
Deana Miller
Cole Salopek
Nowell Shaw
Kristie Tow
Ramiro Gonzalez
Curt Moore
Jessica Emmons
Justin Benedict
Allen Watson
Mike Daniels
Kelly Myers
Tamara Berezay
Ali Cooper
Wendy Schaefer
Conrad Armstrong
Ed Graham
Anissa Capps

Horse

MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM

Time
10.06
10.317
10.462
10.466
10.6
10.91
10.934
10.939
10.99
11.058
11.095
11.133
11.165
11.175
11.182
11.219
11.265
11.274
11.38
11.404
11.44
11.506
11.534
11.539
11.551
11.559
11.584
11.666
11.774
11.778
11.881
11.96
12.197
12.507
12.619
12.652
12.741
12.84
12.841
13.327
13.409
13.523
13.555
13.686

Penalty Total

0
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10.06
10.317
10.462
10.466

10.6

10.91
10.934
10.939

10.99
11.058
11.095
11.133
11.165
11.175
11.182
11.219
11.265
11.274

11.38
11.404

11.44
11.506
11.534
11.539
11.551
11.559
11.584
11.666
11.774
11.778
11.881

11.96
12.197
12.507
12.619
12.652
12.741

12.84
12.841
13.327
13.409
13.523
13.555
13.686

1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
4D
4D

Payout
$156.00
$130.00
$104.00

$78.00
$52.00

$134.00
$112.00
$89.00
$67.00
$45.00

$89.00
$74.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00

$67.00
$56.00
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Stage 4
CMSA

19574
18699
17358
12163
19505
14397
3955
19840
12805
15740
13112
20196
15099
3458
9499
12017
1409
16887
13931
18217
17901
11601
15738
7270
17927
8690
15439
14194
18289
16722
8691
18698
3616
13715
15202
11355
4641
18695
15900
10070
13079
6397
14196
14354

Rider

Jenna Flumerfelt
Jocelyn Armstrong
Bill Hendricks
Ivan Gandrud
Chrissy Lindahl
Mark (Jr) Plowman
Judy Moore
Pierce Donoghue
Darien Ross
Cali Jo Reisenauer
Roger Collins
Bridget Joseph
Linda Clarke
Dan Moore
JD Graham
Taylor Harper
mmy Billingsley - Hez
Tyler Johnson
Selena Davis
Corbin Davis
Ella Kelly
Jamie Marshall
Jaci Rae Reisenauer
Teri High
Erika Tippett
Rachelle Henne
Chris Dye
Mark Thompson
Danny Urness
Avery Persch
Paulette Kiker
Harley Armstrong
De Chapman
Tammy Knopp
Julie Georgell
Kaley Salopek
Cheri Philippi
Will Armstrong
Steve Kukowski
Riley Davis
Frank Young
Joel Ostrovsky
Taryn Thompson
Mary Shue

Horse

MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRBRRRRRRRRRRRRBRRRRRBRR R R

Time
13.769
13.848
13.852
13.928
14.291
14.516
14.616
15.154
15.298
15.592
15.757
16.764
16.886
17.048

21.12
10.321
10.484
10.762
10.857
10.863
10.938
11.041
11.073
11.189
11.202
11.682
11.781
11.898
11.926
12.835
13.237
14.487
10.657
11.067
11.419
11.419
12.683
18.931
14.083
11.716
11.588
17.319
23.113
13.888

Penalty Total

o
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13.769
13.848
13.852
13.928
14.291
14.516
14.616
15.154
15.298
15.592
15.757
16.764
16.886
17.048
21.12
15.321
15.484
15.762
15.857
15.863
15.938
16.041
16.073
16.189
16.202
16.682
16.781
16.898
16.926
17.835
18.237
19.487
20.657
21.067
21.419
21.419
22.683
23.931
24.083
26.716
31.588
32.319
33.113
33.888
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O O O O O O OO0 OO OO OO OO0 OO0 oo oo oo oo o o o

D

Payout
$45.00
$33.00
$22.00



Stage 4

Place CMSA Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout
0 17900 Jodi Kelly MM 1 14.057 20 34.057 0
0 19134 Paulette Benedict MM 1 14.256 20 34.256 0
0 9695 Troy Kerr MM 1 11.106 25 36.106 0
0 10108 Rick Carlson MM 1 49.029 25 60 0
0 10875 Christa Paterson MM 1 60 25 60 0



Place
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Stage 5
CMSA

334
5562
13715
12017
13931
87
17867
5536
8379
18289
19397
3616
4988
14078
11601
12968
1726
18108
14397
12859
11334
6397
13242
13547
17706
19153
7270
9695
9531
17198
18579
12163
4641
8760
7782
18698
19840
19505
19134
17900
3955
18699
15099
15740

Rider

Zane Chunn
Brett Borkowski
Tammy Knopp
Taylor Harper

Selena Davis
Kenda Lenseigne
Randall Newsom
Jessica Emmons

Laura Pikop

Danny Urness
Marshal Hagedorn

De Chapman

Jim Winnick

Nowell Shaw
Jamie Marshall
Kenny Lawson

Dan Byrd

Kristie Tow

Mark (Jr) Plowman

Jessica Amos
Kristen Daulton
Joel Ostrovsky

Don Evans
Wayne Cordeiro
Ali Cooper
Ramiro Gonzalez
Teri High
Troy Kerr
Kelly Myers
Mike Daniels
Cristina Sheehan
Ivan Gandrud

Cheri Philippi

Tamara Berezay
Don Litvak
Harley Armstrong
Pierce Donoghue
Chrissy Lindahl
Paulette Benedict
Jodi Kelly
Judy Moore
Jocelyn Armstrong
Linda Clarke
Cali Jo Reisenauer

Horse

MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRBRRRRRRRRRRRRBRRRRRBRR R R

Time
11.089
11.242
11.432
11.442
11.522
11.652
11.759
11.766
11.809
11.832
11.897
11.909
12.256
12.265
12.374
12.396
12.445
12.831
12.846
12.884
12.909
12.924
12.929

12.97
13.216
14.022
14.062
14.338
14.368
14.577
14.732
15.215
15.327
15.346
15.484
16.218
16.232
16.432
16.483
16.956
17.469
18.433
18.447
20.217

Penalty Total
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11.089
11.242
11.432
11.442
11.522
11.652
11.759
11.766
11.809
11.832
11.897
11.909
12.256
12.265
12.374
12.396
12.445
12.831
12.846
12.884
12.909
12.924
12.929
12.97
13.216
14.022
14.062
14.338
14.368
14.577
14.732
15.215
15.327
15.346
15.484
16.218
16.232
16.432
16.483
16.956
17.469
18.433
18.447
20.217

1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

D

Payout

$156.00
$130.00
$104.00
$78.00
$52.00

$134.00
$112.00
$89.00
$67.00
$45.00

$89.00
$74.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00

$67.00
$56.00
$45.00
$33.00
$22.00



Place
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Stage 5
CMSA

18695
3615
1409

18217
1296

16887

17901

15008

16722
9299
8690

19574

11355

10108

10165
7778

17358

15439

12434

18697

14354

20139
8340

15900

12436
6506

18015

20196

12635

12805

14196

17927

15202

14194
8645

16721

15738
9025

19557

17978

12972
9499

13112
8691

Rider

Will Armstrong
Paul Chapman

mmy Billingsley - Hez

Corbin Davis
Curt Moore
Tyler Johnson
Ella Kelly
Dwayne Savage
Avery Persch
Carrie Hirshberg
Rachelle Henne
Jenna Flumerfelt
Kaley Salopek
Rick Carlson
Allen Watson
Cathy Litvak
Bill Hendricks
Chris Dye
Wendy Schaefer
Conrad Armstrong
Mary Shue
Anissa Capps
Ed Graham
Steve Kukowski
Dale Schaefer
Jeanne' Davis
Jessica Van Lohn
Bridget Joseph
Cole Salopek
Darien Ross
Taryn Thompson
Erika Tippett
Julie Georgell
Mark Thompson
Deana Miller
Rafe Persch

Jaci Rae Reisenauer

Vernon Shaw
Justin Benedict
Steve Flint
Dylan Lawson
JD Graham
Roger Collins
Paulette Kiker

Horse

MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRBRRRRRRRRRRRRBRRRRRBRR R R

Time
29.414
11.083
11.366
11.437
11.602
11.614
12.203
12.276

12.42
12.443
12.679
12.985
13.376
13.462
13.722
13.954
14.588
14.896
15.016
15.351
15.489
15.864
16.157
16.353
11.661

11.86
12.095
17.118
12.244
17.797
12.924
12.943
13.068
13.078

13.37
13.386
13.423
13.498

13.67
13.882
10.903
12.231
18.346
16.046

Penalty Total
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29.414
16.083
16.366
16.437
16.602
16.614
17.203
17.276
17.42
17.443
17.679
17.985
18.376
18.462
18.722
18.954
19.588
19.896
20.016
20.351
20.489
20.864
21.157
21.353
21.661
21.86
22.095
22.118
22.244
22.797
22.924
22.943
23.068
23.078
23.37
23.386
23.423
23.498
23.67
23.882
25.903
27.231
28.346
31.046
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D

Payout



Stage 5

Place CMSA Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout
0 10070 Riley Davis MM 1 11.668 20 31.668 0
0 3458 Dan Moore MM 1 18.523 15 33.523 0
0 10861 Jake Krohmer MM 1 23.032 15 38.032 0
0 10875 Christa Paterson MM 1 55 5 60 0
0 13079 Frank Young MM 1 60 5 60 0



Stage 5
Place CMSA Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout



